
NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

17 Ann Hubbard-Binder 15 3

46 Kristen White 20 4

48 Christina Mannion 25 5

49 Gina Schroeder 40 8

50 Renee Fontes 65 13

51 Trish Geensburg 10 2

52 Monica Mora 45 9

57 Jacqueline Loam 67 14

58 Danielle Lee 55 11

59 Wynne Melchor 5 1

60 Richelle Mancini 30 6

61 Tina Mattis 50 10

62 Jamie Henkin 64 12

65 Liza Jane Gaoay 35 7

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

14

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

44 Amie Howard 25 5

45 Bridgette Hart 20 4

47 Alejandra Martin 10 2

53 Courtney Gaines 35 7

54 Chrisanna Northrup 30 6

55 Nelly Tully 5 1

56 Elisa Hetzler 15 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7

Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California
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59 Wynne Melchor
Masters Bikini 

40+ A 5 1 59

55 Nelly Tully
Masters Bikini 

40+ B 10 2 55

0

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

49 Gina Schroeder 41 8

51 Trish Geensburg 30 6

58 Danielle Lee 70 14

59 Wynne Melchor 5 1

61 Tina Mattis 75 15

62 Jamie Henkin 80 16

63 Suzanne Ellard 50 10

64 Joanie Pineda 25 5

65 Liza Jane Gaoay 45 9

66 Shoshanna Cairns 10 2

67 Lindsey Breslauer 20 4

69 Rowella Adams 80 16

73 Melissa Hammock 55 11

74 Michele Castro 80 16

76 Kerra Alimbuyao 60 12

77 Cynthia Gonzales 15 3

78 Grace Panganiban 65 13

104 Cynthia Davila 35 7

18

Masters Bikini 35+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

44 Amie Howard 15 3

53 Courtney Gaines 20 4

56 Elisa Hetzler 10 2

72 Amber Surface 25 5

75 Celestial Meza 5 1

227 Frances Santamaria 30 6

6

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

54 Chrisanna Northrup 20 4

68 Chelsea Uyeno 10 2

70 Becca Fletcher 5 1

71 Pailai King 15 3

226 Daniela Santamaria 25 5

5

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California
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59 Wynne Melchor
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 15 3 59

75 Celestial Meza
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 10 2 75

70 Becca Fletcher
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 5 1 70

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Monica Mora 45 9

78 Grace Panganiban 40 8

79 Haylee Richards 50 10

80 Wendy Lopez 25 5

82 Leila Cruz 10 2

83 Marie Quiday 70 14

84 Suzanne Badawi 34 7

85 Kelsey Ramos 65 13

86 Xochitl Barba 15 3

87 Michelle Barrientos 60 12

88 Lidya Valenzuela 55 11

89 Marissa Ochoa 20 4

90 Jaqueline Diaz 30 6

91 Kaitlin Queen 5 1

14

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

13 Adrianna Lozoya 15 3

49 Gina Schroeder 49 10

81 Bianca Garcia 36 7

93 Sara Prince 59 12

94 Yureida Salas 10 2

95 Lori Hintz 30 6

96 Amanda Gross 20 4

97 Megan Hartig 39 8

98 Nina Damjanovic 25 5

100 Yesenia Frutos 55 11

101 Fedra Maruri 46 9

102 Vianca Spayde 5 1

12

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

14 Carina Katon 20 4

16 Hannah Reissmann 69 14

72 Amber Surface 65 13

92 Kelly Harrison 40 8

99 Maya Carles 25 5

105 Neeki Moatazedi 55 11

106 Savanna Reeves 45 9

107 Kristelle Echeverria 30 6

108 Lauren Riggs 15 3

109 Nicole Bamford 10 2

110 Lindsay Miller 50 10

111 Emily Thomas 35 7

112 Isabella Lombardi 5 1

114 Stephanie Hawes 59 12

14

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

1 Lindsay Anderson 50 10

8 Hailey Hager 36 7

18 Briana Darby 39 8

113 Richelle Alva 30 6

115 Brittany Sharpe 25 5

116 Stephanie Sharp 20 4

117 Monica Vetter 15 3

118 Amy Giebrich 10 2

119 Samantha Schulz 5 1

141 Danica Kim 45 9

10

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California
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91 Kaitlin Queen Novice Bikini A 20 4 91

102 Vianca Spayde Novice Bikini B 10 2 102

112 Isabella Lombardi Novice Bikini C 15 3 112

119 Samantha Schulz Novice Bikini D 5 1 119

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

50 Renee Fontes 50 10

59 Wynne Melchor 20 4

67 Lindsey Breslauer 25 5

78 Grace Panganiban 55 11

82 Leila Cruz 10 2

86 Xochitl Barba 15 3

89 Marissa Ochoa 40 8

120 Sade Esparza 45 9

121 Emily Gundler 30 6

123 Niki Zager 5 1

124 Nohemi Sanchez 35 7

11

Open Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Monica Mora 65 13

63 Suzanne Ellard 31 6

66 Shoshanna Cairns 20 4

73 Melissa Hammock 36 7

77 Cynthia Gonzales 25 5

80 Wendy Lopez 15 3

81 Bianca Garcia 55 11

84 Suzanne Badawi 60 12

85 Kelsey Ramos 75 15

87 Michelle Barrientos 70 14

90 Jaqueline Diaz 49 10

91 Kaitlin Queen 5 1

94 Yureida Salas 10 2

95 Lori Hintz 46 9

122 Kristina Moldovan 38 8

15

Open Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

10 Leslie Diaz 75 15

17 Ann Hubbard-Binder 55 11

76 Kerra Alimbuyao 60 12

96 Amanda Gross 30 6

97 Megan Hartig 45 9

98 Nina Damjanovic 40 8

100 Yesenia Frutos 70 14

102 Vianca Spayde 15 3

103 Riva Robinson 25 5

104 Cynthia Davila 50 10

128 Marta Woodkowski 20 4

130 Emily Dial 5 1

135 Quintana Souza 10 2

136 Araceli Corona 35 7

207 Georgia Duran 65 13

15

Open Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

75 Celestial Meza 40 8

92 Kelly Harrison 68 14

99 Maya Carles 57 11

108 Lauren Riggs 50 10

109 Nicole Bamford 45 9

112 Isabella Lombardi 10 2

125 Erin Drake 20 4

127 Beatriz Basora 59 12

129 Rachel Schatz 15 3

133 Kasha Rusch 5 1

137 Mijal Neiman 30 6

138 Frances Elizabeth 25 5

140 Amanda Cabal 35 7

184 Hali Baatar 63 13

14

Open Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

12 Amanda Spakes 35 7

70 Becca Fletcher 5 1

106 Savanna Reeves 50 10

111 Emily Thomas 20 4

113 Richelle Alva 45 9

114 Stephanie Hawes 55 11

116 Stephanie Sharp 25 5

126 Billie Garrard 10 2

132 Stephine Gomez 30 6

134 Breanna Wilson 15 3

139 Kim Heinz 40 8

11

Open Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

11 Erin Wright 46 9

68 Chelsea Uyeno 10 2

71 Pailai King 30 6

115 Brittany Sharpe 40 8

117 Monica Vetter 20 4

118 Amy Giebrich 15 3

119 Samantha Schulz 5 1

131 Ana Miranda 52 11

141 Danica Kim 52 10

142 Addie Russell 25 5

186 Lyna Cole 35 7

11

Open Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Southern California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 10, 2017

San Diego, California
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123 Niki Zager Unlimited Bikini A 5 1 123

91 Kaitlin Queen Unlimited Bikini B 30 5 91

130 Emily Dial Unlimited Bikini C 15 3 130

133 Kasha Rusch Unlimited Bikini D 225 6 133

70 Becca Fletcher Unlimited Bikini E 25 4 70

119 Samantha Schulz Unlimited Bikini F 10 2 119

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


